LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

COUPE SHIN CEINTURE MARRON

24.01.2026
Epreuves
'57 -
4 PATIN Mathilde (91, IDF) J.C. ATHIS MONS
-60 v
+10pts) POPESCU Marin (91, IDF) C.0.SAVIGNY
. 4 LAMOUREUX Victor (91, IDF) C.0.SAVIGNY
-66 -
(+20pts) EL FILALI Sami (91, IDF) C.0.COURCOURONNES
4 GOURGEOIS Corentin (91, IDF) JADE - JUDO ASSOCIATIF ETAMPES
-73 -
+20pts) CASTEL Made (91, IDF) JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS
ALPHONSE Pierre-Michard (91, IDF) JADE - JUDO ASSOCIATIF ETAMPES
4 GRUET William (91, IDF) CLUB CHEVRY 2 GIF



4 4

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

BEN HAMOUDA Neil (91, IDF)
GAMEIRO Matthieu (91, IDF)
RIBAUT IRIART Flavien (91, IDF)
GRUNFELD Lohan (91, IDF)

LE BIAN Arnaud (91, IDF)
LOTTIN Benjamin (91, IDF)

PETITPAS Didier (91, IDF)

GUEDON Gauthier (91, IDF)

SKOLOZDRZY Quentin (91, IDF)

-100
IBOVI OBOURA Antoine Lauic (91, IDF)
KOUAMO KAMENI Herve Kisito (91, IDF)

BARBARIN Joe (91, IDF)

+100

TREHIN Briec (91, IDF)

CLUB CHEVRY 2 GIF

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

LISSES JUDO

C.0.SAVIGNY

ERITO 91

J.C. ATHIS MONS

FORGES JUDO

C.A.M.I. LINAS MONTLHERY

J.C.JUVISY

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

A.S.CORBEIL ESSONNES

C.AM.I. LINAS MONTLHERY

LISSES JUDO



